• Length: 40cm
• Medical Grade PVC
• With large lateral eyes and rounded tip
• Colour coded for easy identification
• Disposable
• Sterile
Unit: Each
Rectal Catheter Tubes
For safe and effective draining of waste,
performing lavage or administering medicines
Code Description
CR18PN 18FG, Ø 6.00mm, Red
CR20PN 20FG, Ø 6.66mm, Yellow
CR22PN 22FG, Ø 7.33mm, Purple
CR24PN 24FG, Ø 8.00mm, Blue
CR26PN 26FG, Ø 8.66mm, White
CR28PNN 28FG, Ø 9.33mm, Grey
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
Code: CR18PN Code: CR20PN Code: CR22PN
Code: CR26PNCode: CR24PN Code: CR28PNN